
DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH LLP 

A Delaware Limited Liability Partnership 

500 Campus Drive 

Florham Park, New Jersey 07932-1047 

(973)360-1100 
Attorneys for Defendants 
Ortho-McNeil-Janssen Pharmaceuticals. Inc. 

and Johnson & Johnson 

SUPERIOR COURT OF NEW JERSEY  

IN RE RISPERDALISEROQUELI LAW DIVISION. MIDDLESEX COUNTY  

ZYPREXA LITIGATION CASE NO. 274  

CIVIL ACTION 

CASE MANAGEMENT 

ORDER NO. 39 

This matter originally having come before the Court on Thursday, October 21, 2010, 

concerning the case management of all pending New Jersey state cases in the above-captioned 

litigation, and agreement having been reached between counsel in the Risperdal@ cases on 

Tuesday, October 26, 2010, and good cause having been shown; 

ITIS ON THIS Vlf - day of October 20] O. 

ORDERED as follows: 

1. Long Form Plaintiff Fact Sheets shall be served in the following cases no later 

than Thursday, December 30, 2010: 

Case Name Docket No. Plaintiff's Firm 

Dixon, Kevin L-002199-08 Aylstock Witkin Kreis 

Bacr. Lois L-6283-08 Bailey Perrin Bailey 

Barnett Mary L-7096-08 Bailey Perrin Bailey 

Bennett, Loren B. L-6688-06 Bailey Perrin Bailey 

Harvey, Diane L-67I6-06 Bailey Perrin Bailey 

Lincoln, Lawrence L-1797-09 Bailey Perrin Bailey 



Case Name 

Stringer, Terry 

Tondall, Bertram R. 

White, Margaret 

Baker, Leroy 

Dodds, Nicholas 

Montgomery, Faye 

Bailey, Anya 

Chafin, Victoria Lynn 

Foston, Pearl 

Garrett, Carlos 

Gibbs, Matthew 

Greenhouse, Connie 

Roach. Linda 

Robertson, Estate of Eddie M. 

Viola. Joseph 

White, Peggy 

Docket No-. 

L-7092-08 

L-6141-07 

L-6138-07 

L-3341-09 

L-3347-09 

L-8739-07 

L-6784-08 

L-6501-08 

L-7818-07 

L-8177-07 

L-6502-08 

L-267-08 

L-269-08 

L-9441-06 

L-6626-07 

L-8167-07 

Plaintiff's Firm 

Bailey Perrin Bailey 

Bailey Perrin Bailey 

Bailey Perrin Bailey 

Hagens Berman Sobol Shapiro LLP 

Hagens Berman Sobol Shapiro LLP 

Levin, Simes Kaiser & Gornick LLP 

Sheller, P.c. 
Sheller, P.c. 

Sheller. P.C. 

Sheller, P.C. 

Sheller. P.C. 
Sheller, P.c. 

Sheller, P.C. 

Sheller, P.C. 

Sheller, P.c. 
Sheller, P.C. 

2. A copy of this Order shall be posted by the Court within seven (7) days of the 

date ofthis Order. , 
I' 

JES CA R. MAYER. J.S.C. 
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