DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH LLP A Delaware Limited Liability Partnership 500 Campus Drive Florham Park, New Jersey 07932-1047 (973) 360-1100 Attorneys for Defendants Ortho-McNeil-Janssen Pharmaceuticals, Inc. and Johnson & Johnson

IN RE RISPERDAL/SEROQUEL/ ZYPREXA LITIGATION



SUPERIOR COURT OF NEW JERSEY LAW DIVISION: MIDDLESEX COUNTY CASE NO. 274

CIVIL ACTION

## CASE MANAGEMENT ORDER NO. 39

This matter originally having come before the Court on Thursday, October 21, 2010, concerning the case management of all pending New Jersey state cases in the above-captioned litigation, and agreement having been reached between counsel in the Risperdal® cases on Tuesday, October 26, 2010, and good cause having been shown;

IT IS ON THIS <u>2414</u> day of October 2010,

**ORDERED** as follows:

1. Long Form Plaintiff Fact Sheets shall be served in the following cases no later than Thursday, Dccember 30, 2010:

eis
T
,
7
/
,

<u>Case Name</u>	<u>Docket No.</u>	<u>Plaintiff's Firm</u>
Stringer, Terry	L-7092-08	Bailey Perrin Bailey
Tondall, Bertram R.	L-6141-07	Bailey Perrin Bailey
White, Margaret	L-6138-07	Bailey Perrin Bailey
Baker, Leroy	L-3341-09	Hagens Berman Sobol Shapiro LLP
Dodds, Nicholas	L-3347-09	Hagens Berman Sobol Shapiro LLP
Montgomery, Faye	L-8739-07	Levin, Simes Kaiser & Gornick LLP
Bailey, Anya	L-6784-08	Sheller, P.C.
Chafin, Victoria Lynn	L-6501-08	Sheller, P.C.
Foston, Pearl	L-7818-07	Sheller, P.C.
Garrett, Carlos	L-8177-07	Sheller, P.C.
Gibbs, Matthew	L-6502-08	Sheller, P.C.
Greenhouse, Connie	L-267-08	Sheller, P.C.
Roach, Linda	L-269 <b>-</b> 08	Sheller, P.C.
Robertson, Estate of Eddie M.	L-9441-06	Sheller, P.C.
Viola, Joseph	L-6626-07	Sheller, P.C.
White, Peggy	L-8167-07	Sheller, P.C.

2. A copy of this Order shall be posted by the Court within seven (7) days of the

date of this Order.

JESSICA R. MAYER, J.S.C.

FP01/ 6400363.1